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TQ 9     TIMED QUALIFYING

Start time: 13:27

Weather: Sunny     Track: Dry
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

1 55 Alex Baker Yamaha R6 Team Baker Racing 1:13.162 10 96.29

2 23 Sean Montgomery Kawasaki 600 Preston Power Steering 1:13.543 +0.381 6 95.79

3 42 James Hobson Yamaha R6 Dad 1:15.020 +1.858 5 93.91

4 115 Kayla Barrington Yamaha R6 TKB Racing / Rockoil 1:15.230 +2.068 8 93.64

5 84 James Evans Yamaha R6 Pro Bike Repairs Bodans Ltd - 1:15.288 +2.126 10 93.57

6 169 James Welch Yamaha R6 Stroud - Glos 1:15.561 +2.399 10 93.23

7 63 Mike Mace Triumph Daytona 675 Andy Wintle 1:15.584 +2.422 10 93.21

8 66 Aaron Ridewood Yamaha R6 TCR Racing / Louigi Moto 1:15.654 +2.492 9 93.12

9 31 James Griffiths Kawasaki ZX6R BAS Assessors 1:15.656 +2.494 10 93.12

10 420 Tom Vear Yamaha R6 Sutton Scotney - Winchester 1:15.997 +2.835 10 92.70

11 888 Alex Jones Yamaha R6 TKRC WSC REPS Taylor Wimpey 1:16.319 +3.157 10 92.31

12 10 Dave Irons Yamaha R6 Tom Warner Racing 1:16.370 +3.208 8 92.25

13 127 Liam Turberfield Kawasaki ZX6R WSC Performance 1:16.500 +3.338 10 92.09

14 34 David Cleave Suzuki GSXR600 DC Garden Machinery 1:16.505 +3.343 9 92.08

15 134 Liam Delves Yamah R6 Denisthorpe 1:16.803 +3.641 9 91.73

16 29 Antony White Yamaha R6 Classic Memorials Keynsham 1:16.964 +3.802 10 91.53

17 156 Blake Shaw Kawasaki ZX6R On Two Wheels 1:17.244 +4.082 7 91.20

18 75 Russell Hynes Triumph Daytona 675 Melksham - Wiltshire 1:17.631 +4.469 9 90.75

19 80 Stephen Kimmings Yamaha R6 S T Engineering 1:18.231 +5.069 9 90.05

20 68 Darren Wilson Yamaha R6 WW Carpentry 1:18.403 +5.241 9 89.85

21 72 Adam Grosch Yamaha R6 ADS Racing 1:18.703 +5.541 9 89.51

22 26 Carl Barron Yamaha R6 Wragby - Lincolnshire 1:18.921 +5.759 9 89.26

23 27 Daniel Dawson Yamaha R6 Jak Bollan Developments Ltd 1:19.050 +5.888 9 89.12

24 146 Dean Kennedy Honda CBR 600 F3 Smokey Bear Racing 1:19.745 +6.583 9 88.34

25 128 John Dudman MV Augusta F3 675 Dudman Electrical Services Ltd 1:19.843 +6.681 8 88.23

26 691 Justin Sharp Chris Walker Kawaski / Fox Pla 1:20.237 +7.075 9 87.80

27 118 Jim Coyle Triumph 675 Brighton 1:20.458 +7.296 9 87.56

28 168 Gary Rodwell Honda CBR 600 Quartic Engineering 1:20.534 +7.372 9 87.48

29 88 Daren Savage Suzuki GSXR 600 Savage Racing/JHS Racing 1:20.556 +7.394 9 87.45

30 120 James Buchanan Triumph Daytona 675 Architectural Coatings Ltd 1:20.803 +7.641 9 87.18

31 4 Lee Meek Yamaha R6 Dents Business 1:21.064 +7.902 9 86.90

32 94 Patrick Evans Yamaha R6 Twickenham - Middlesex 1:21.152 +7.990 9 86.81

33 35 Richard Foster-Hall Triumph Daytona 675 Furniture Projects Plus 1:21.383 +8.221 9 86.56

34 175 Richard Leonard Suzuki GSXR 600 Uplands School of Motoring 1:22.131 +8.969 9 85.78

35 153 David Greenwood Yamaha R6 Hapton - Lancashire 1:22.234 +9.072 9 85.67

36 48 Ian Hellier Kawasaki ZX6R P.D.Q Engineering 1:22.445 +9.283 9 85.45

37 17 Gareth Williams Yamaha R6 www.brandgareth.co.uk 1:23.308 +10.146 9 84.56

38 90 Christopher Bullock Suzuki GSXR K2 600 Epic Fabrications LTD 1:25.244 +12.082 4 82.64

39 109 Kate Mustill Honda CBR 600RR Relay Technical Transport 1:30.004 +16.842 8 78.27

40 18 Paul Miles Honda CBR 600 Hereford 1:33.898 +20.736 8 75.03



VolaSoftControlPdf

DONINGTON PARK
IMS 600

TQ 9     TIMED QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

11/08/2018 - 12/08/2018  /  DONINGTON PARK 11/08/2018 - 13:43  /  Page 1/4

Lap Time

  Aaron Ridewood  

START

1

2 1:53.567

3 1:21.383

4 1:17.366

5 1:16.559

6 1:16.486

7 1:15.654

8 1:16.122

9 1:16.156

  Adam Grosch  

START

1

2 1:20.656

3 1:20.298

4 1:20.255

5 1:18.968

6 1:18.703

7 1:20.065

8 1:20.325

9 1:20.099

  Alex Baker  

START

1

2 1:15.253

3 1:13.374

4 1:13.162

5 1:13.734

6 1:15.467

7 1:14.043

8 1:16.046

9 1:15.533

10 1:15.869

  Alex Jones  

START

1

2 1:19.530

Lap Time

3 1:17.124

4 1:17.160

5 1:16.319

6 1:17.234

7 1:17.305

8 1:16.872

9 1:16.868

10 1:16.888

  Antony White  

START

1

2 1:20.734

3 1:17.768

4 1:18.562

5 1:16.964

6 1:17.642

7 1:17.487

8 1:17.446

9 1:17.284

10 1:17.367

  Blake Shaw  

START

1

2 1:20.768

3 1:18.144

4 1:18.507

5 1:17.244

6 1:17.847

7 1:18.442

  Carl Barron  

START

1

2 1:23.935

3 1:22.740

4 1:19.802

5 1:19.118

6 1:18.921

7 1:19.921

8 1:19.512

Lap Time

9 1:23.529

  Christopher Bullock  

START

1

2 1:26.168

3 1:25.244

4 1:25.442

  Daniel Dawson  

START

1

2 1:21.496

3 1:19.686

4 1:19.050

5 1:19.567

6 1:20.527

7 1:20.811

8 1:20.088

9 1:21.422

  Daren Savage  

START

1

2 1:23.282

3 1:23.438

4 1:21.913

5 1:21.508

6 1:20.556

7 1:21.306

8 1:21.442

9 1:22.683

  Darren Wilson  

START

1

2 1:20.231

3 1:20.761

4 1:20.094

5 1:19.286
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Lap Time

6 1:18.403

7 1:20.214

8 1:19.468

9 1:22.791

  Dave Irons  

START

1

2 1:19.432

3 1:17.773

4 1:16.645

5 1:16.370

6 1:17.193

7 1:17.728

8 1:16.538

  David Cleave  

START

1

2 1:17.939

3 1:17.855

4 1:17.287

5 1:17.358

6 1:17.209

7 1:16.505

8 1:16.602

9 1:16.808

  David Greenwood  

START

1

2 1:23.909

3 1:24.322

4 1:22.432

5 1:22.639

6 1:23.356

7 1:23.113

8 1:22.608

9 1:22.234

  Dean Kennedy  

START

1

2 1:22.601

3 1:21.887

4 1:20.333

5 1:21.156

6 1:24.425

7 1:19.745

8 1:21.004

9 1:20.327

Lap Time

  Gareth Williams  

START

1

2 1:24.786

3 1:25.126

4 1:24.547

5 1:24.194

6 1:23.308

7 1:23.558

8 1:26.821

9 1:24.254

  Gary Rodwell  

START

1

2 1:21.977

3 1:21.375

4 1:21.081

5 1:21.932

6 1:20.712

7 1:20.534

8 1:21.851

9 1:20.823

  Ian Hellier  

START

1

2 1:23.805

3 1:23.362

4 1:23.111

5 1:24.083

6 1:22.457

7 1:22.445

8 1:22.498

9 1:23.079

  James Buchanan  

START

1

2 1:21.048

3 1:20.803

4 1:21.440

5 1:20.829

6 1:21.437

7 1:21.784

8 1:21.561

9 1:21.627

  James Evans  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:16.634

3 1:17.118

4 1:16.019

5 1:15.456

6 1:16.164

7 1:15.379

8 1:15.288

9 1:16.922

10 1:17.273

  James Griffiths  

START

1

2 1:16.767

3 1:17.007

4 1:17.453

5 1:16.776

6 1:16.645

7 1:16.425

8 1:15.656

9 1:15.934

10 1:16.383

  James Hobson  

START

1

2 1:17.554

3 6:39.023

4 1:15.020

5 1:19.156

  James Welch  

START

1

2 1:19.025

3 1:17.786

4 1:17.648

5 1:15.935

6 1:15.790

7 1:15.561

8 1:15.751

9 1:16.247

10 1:16.296

  Jim Coyle  

START

1

2 1:22.674

3 1:23.396

4 1:22.320
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Lap Time

5 1:22.803

6 1:21.774

7 1:21.078

8 1:23.008

9 1:20.458

  John Dudman  

START

1

2 1:21.602

3 1:20.977

4 1:20.387

5 1:19.843

6 1:21.434

7 1:20.772

8 1:20.946

  Justin Sharp  

START

1

2 1:22.858

3 1:22.094

4 1:22.076

5 1:20.790

6 1:20.457

7 1:20.237

8 1:20.382

9 1:21.038

  Kate Mustill  

START

1

2 1:30.010

3 1:30.608

4 1:30.287

5 1:30.266

6 1:30.004

7 1:30.148

8 1:32.615

  Kayla Barrington  

START

1

2 1:21.765

3 1:17.526

4 1:16.116

5 1:15.446

6 1:15.671

7 3:09.067

8 1:15.230

Lap Time

  Keenan Armstrong  

START

1

  Lee Meek  

START

1

2 1:24.522

3 1:24.279

4 1:23.381

5 1:24.624

6 1:21.447

7 1:21.572

8 1:21.064

9 1:21.786

  Liam Delves  

START

1

2 1:21.901

3 1:20.243

4 1:18.320

5 1:17.292

6 1:16.803

7 1:18.165

8 1:18.070

9 1:17.511

  Liam Turberfield  

START

1

2 1:21.019

3 1:18.642

4 1:18.319

5 1:16.929

6 1:18.371

7 1:16.500

8 1:17.684

9 1:16.959

10 1:16.541

  Mike Mace  

START

1

2 1:16.512

3 1:16.806

4 1:16.273

5 1:16.034

6 1:15.584

7 1:15.884

Lap Time

8 1:16.707

9 1:17.194

10 1:15.860

  Patrick Evans  

START

1

2 1:23.674

3 1:22.667

4 1:23.052

5 1:22.716

6 1:21.152

7 1:23.295

8 1:22.554

9 1:23.377

  Paul Miles  

START

1

2 1:34.345

3 1:35.729

4 1:36.289

5 1:35.294

6 1:34.898

7 1:33.898

8 1:35.216

  Richard Foster-Hall  

START

1

2 1:23.596

3 1:44.994

4 1:24.873

5 1:22.659

6 1:21.383

7 1:21.433

8 1:22.132

9 1:21.927

  Richard Leonard  

START

1

2 1:25.823

3 1:22.602

4 1:22.555

5 1:22.382

6 1:22.306

7 1:22.131

8 1:22.959

9 1:22.179
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Lap Time

  Russell Hynes  

START

1

2 1:22.044

3 1:20.977

4 1:18.715

5 1:18.294

6 1:17.631

7 1:18.974

8 1:18.028

9 1:18.758

  Sean Montgomery  

START

1

2 1:13.824

3 1:13.543

4 1:13.755

5 1:15.029

6 1:13.999

  Stephen Kimmings  

START

1

2 1:20.958

3 1:18.878

4 1:18.933

5 1:19.030

6 1:20.157

7 1:18.667

8 1:18.231

9 1:19.186

  Tom Vear  

START

1

2 1:18.929

3 1:17.073

4 1:16.741

5 1:16.214

6 1:16.425

7 1:17.991

8 1:16.600

9 1:16.043

10 1:15.997
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 5555 Alex Baker 2323 Sean Montgomery 4242 James Hobson

 - 2 - 115115 Kayla Barrington 8484 James Evans 169169 James Welch

 - 3 - 6363 Mike Mace 6666 Aaron Ridewood 3131 James Griffiths

 - 4 - 420420 Tom Vear 888888 Alex Jones 1010 Dave Irons

 - 5 - 127127 Liam Turberfield 3434 David Cleave 134134 Liam Delves

 - 6 - 2929 Antony White 156156 Blake Shaw 7575 Russell Hynes

 - 7 - 8080 Stephen Kimmings 6868 Darren Wilson 7272 Adam Grosch

 - 8 - 2626 Carl Barron 2727 Daniel Dawson 146146 Dean Kennedy

 - 9 - 128128 John Dudman 691691 Justin Sharp 118118 Jim Coyle

 - 10 - 168168 Gary Rodwell 8888 Daren Savage 120120 James Buchanan

 - 11 - 44 Lee Meek 9494 Patrick Evans 3535 Richard Foster-Hall

 - 12 - 175175 Richard Leonard 153153 David Greenwood 4848 Ian Hellier

 - 13 - 1717 Gareth Williams 9090 Christopher Bullock 109109 Kate Mustill

 - 14 - 1818 Paul Miles
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

1 55 Alex Baker Yamaha R6 Team Baker Racing 8 9:54.537 96.59 1:12.939 94.79

2 23 Sean Montgomery Kawasaki 600 Preston Power Steering 8 10:02.928 +8.391 94.99 1:14.167 93.47

3 66 Aaron Ridewood Yamaha R6 TCR Racing / Louigi Moto 8 10:07.193 +12.656 94.09 1:14.875 92.82

4 115 Kayla Barrington Yamaha R6 TKB Racing / Rockoil 8 10:07.460 +12.923 94.95 1:14.198 92.78

5 169 James Welch Yamaha R6 Stroud - Glos 8 10:13.524 +18.987 93.93 1:14.997 91.86

6 31 James Griffiths Kawasaki ZX6R BAS Assessors 8 10:14.264 +19.727 93.85 1:15.064 91.75

7 63 Mike Mace Triumph Daytona 675 Andy Wintle 8 10:15.967 +21.430 93.48 1:15.365 91.50

8 10 Dave Irons Yamaha R6 Tom Warner Racing 8 10:16.363 +21.826 93.78 1:15.124 91.44

9 420 Tom Vear Yamaha R6 Sutton Scotney - Winchester 8 10:19.350 +24.813 93.65 1:15.228 91.00

10 134 Liam Delves Yamah R6 Denisthorpe 8 10:19.570 +25.033 93.17 1:15.610 90.96

11 127 Liam Turberfield Kawasaki ZX6R WSC Performance 8 10:19.995 +25.458 92.82 1:15.898 90.90

12 42 James Hobson Yamaha R6 Dad 8 10:20.539 +26.002 92.77 1:15.935 90.82

13 888 Alex Jones Yamaha R6 TKRC WSC REPS Taylor Wimpey 8 10:20.694 +26.157 92.39 1:16.252 90.80

14 29 Antony White Yamaha R6 Classic Memorials Keynsham 8 10:26.287 +31.750 92.54 1:16.129 89.99

15 156 Blake Shaw Kawasaki ZX6R On Two Wheels 8 10:26.536 +31.999 92.09 1:16.496 89.95

16 34 David Cleave Suzuki GSXR600 DC Garden Machinery 8 10:27.800 +33.263 92.31 1:16.318 89.77

17 80 Stephen Kimmings Yamaha R6 S T Engineering 8 10:38.725 +44.188 90.23 1:18.075 88.24

18 27 Daniel Dawson Yamaha R6 Jak Bollan Developments Ltd 8 10:41.158 +46.621 89.60 1:18.625 87.90

19 691 Justin Sharp Chris Walker Kawaski / Fox Pla 8 10:41.714 +47.177 89.78 1:18.465 87.82

20 72 Adam Grosch Yamaha R6 ADS Racing 8 10:42.646 +48.109 89.79 1:18.459 87.70

21 75 Russell Hynes Triumph Daytona 675 Melksham - Wiltshire 8 10:43.433 +48.896 89.71 1:18.531 87.59

22 26 Carl Barron Yamaha R6 Wragby - Lincolnshire 8 10:45.171 +50.634 88.96 1:19.187 87.35

23 146 Dean Kennedy Honda CBR 600 F3 Smokey Bear Racing 8 10:47.510 +52.973 89.85 1:18.410 87.04

24 168 Gary Rodwell Honda CBR 600 Quartic Engineering 8 10:47.796 +53.259 89.96 1:18.309 87.00

25 68 Darren Wilson Yamaha R6 WW Carpentry 8 10:51.720 +57.183 89.04 1:19.121 86.48

26 28 John Dudman MV Augusta F3 675 Dudman Electrical Sevices Ltd 8 10:52.159 +57.622 88.63 1:19.487 86.42

27 118 Jim Coyle Triumph 675 Brighton 8 10:52.876 +58.339 88.39 1:19.702 86.32

28 120 James Buchanan Triumph Daytona 675 Architectural Coatings Ltd 8 11:00.311 +1:05.774 87.65 1:20.377 85.35

29 88 Daren Savage Suzuki GSXR 600 Savage Racing/JHS Racing 8 11:02.227 +1:07.690 87.28 1:20.717 85.10

30 153 David Greenwood Yamaha R6 Hapton - Lancashire 8 11:02.260 +1:07.723 88.34 1:19.746 85.10

31 48 Ian Hellier Kawasaki ZX6R P.D.Q Engineering 8 11:05.178 +1:10.641 87.81 1:20.228 84.73

32 175 Richard Leonard Suzuki GSXR 600 Uplands School of Motoring 8 11:07.926 +1:13.389 87.08 1:20.898 84.38

33 94 Patrick Evans Yamaha R6 Twickenham - Middlesex 8 11:09.532 +1:14.995 86.88 1:21.083 84.18

34 35 Richard Foster-Hall Triumph Daytona 675 Furniture Projects Plus 8 11:14.293 +1:19.756 86.32 1:21.613 83.58

35 17 Gareth Williams Yamaha R6 www.brandgareth.co.uk 7 10:18.957 +1 Lap 82.29 1:25.607 79.67

36 4 Lee Meek Yamaha R6 Dents Business 7 10:19.680 +1 Lap 83.28 1:24.593 79.58

37 109 Kate Mustill Honda CBR 600RR Relay Technical Transport 7 10:30.415 +1 Lap 81.16 1:26.801 78.22

38 18 Paul Miles Honda CBR 600 Hereford 7 11:17.677 +1 Lap 75.03 1:33.890 72.77

 Best lap: 55  Alex Baker  - 1:12.939

DNFs

84 James Evans Yamaha R6 Pro Bike Repairs Bodans Ltd - +8 Laps

92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 87.68 mph
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Lap Time

  Aaron Ridewood  

START

1

2 1:15.409

3 1:15.090

4 1:15.161

5 1:16.070

6 1:14.875

7 1:14.893

8 1:15.064

  Adam Grosch  

START

1

2 1:19.933

3 1:19.278

4 1:18.459

5 1:18.888

6 1:18.669

7 1:20.047

8 1:19.136

  Alex Baker  

START

1

2 1:12.939

3 1:12.967

4 1:12.991

5 1:14.161

6 1:14.063

7 1:14.210

8 1:16.092

  Alex Jones  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:17.255

3 1:17.089

4 1:16.401

5 1:16.806

6 1:16.252

7 1:16.487

8 1:17.010

  Antony White  

START

1

2 1:18.974

3 1:18.242

4 1:17.126

5 1:16.530

6 1:16.129

7 1:16.759

8 1:16.957

  Blake Shaw  

START

1

2 1:17.410

3 1:16.496

4 1:16.933

5 1:16.761

6 1:17.983

7 1:18.819

8 1:18.038

  Carl Barron  

START

1

2 1:20.006

Lap Time

3 1:19.852

4 1:19.443

5 1:19.187

6 1:19.559

7 1:19.655

8 1:19.602

  Daniel Dawson  

START

1

2 1:19.947

3 1:18.927

4 1:19.208

5 1:18.625

6 1:18.671

7 1:19.957

8 1:18.780

  Daren Savage  

START

1

2 1:22.482

3 1:21.661

4 1:21.478

5 1:20.717

6 1:20.755

7 1:21.324

8 1:23.081

  Darren Wilson  

START

1

2 1:22.068

3 1:21.152

4 1:19.869

5 1:20.366

6 1:19.784

7 1:19.696
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Lap Time

8 1:19.121

  Dave Irons  

START

1

2 1:16.726

3 1:17.338

4 1:15.557

5 1:15.124

6 1:15.892

7 1:15.453

8 1:16.786

  David Cleave  

START

1

2 1:18.899

3 1:17.582

4 1:16.318

5 1:16.347

6 1:17.450

7 1:18.915

8 1:18.481

  David Greenwood  

START

1

2 1:22.925

3 1:22.236

4 1:21.820

5 1:20.938

6 1:20.450

7 1:19.746

8 1:20.999

  Dean Kennedy  

START

1

2 1:19.963

3 1:20.158

4 1:20.283

5 1:18.988

6 1:18.410

7 1:19.302

8 1:19.328

Lap Time

  Gareth Williams  

START

1

2 1:26.910

3 1:25.607

4 1:27.135

5 1:27.061

6 1:27.306

7 1:28.343

  Gary Rodwell  

START

1

2 1:20.751

3 1:20.309

4 1:19.882

5 1:19.107

6 1:18.309

7 1:20.367

8 1:19.138

  Ian Hellier  

START

1

2 1:23.842

3 1:21.264

4 1:21.117

5 1:22.023

6 1:20.228

7 1:20.388

8 1:21.180

  James Buchanan  

START

1

2 1:22.532

3 1:21.264

4 1:21.689

5 1:20.377

6 1:20.997

7 1:21.306

8 1:20.770

  James Evans  

Lap Time

START

1

  James Griffiths  

START

1

2 1:17.370

3 1:16.942

4 1:15.534

5 1:15.165

6 1:15.064

7 1:15.191

8 1:16.500

  James Hobson  

START

1

2 1:17.679

3 1:17.781

4 1:16.719

5 1:16.418

6 1:15.935

7 1:16.828

8 1:17.458

  James Welch  

START

1

2 1:16.996

3 1:16.823

4 1:15.768

5 1:15.653

6 1:15.212

7 1:14.997

8 1:16.199

  Jim Coyle  

START

1

2 1:21.404

3 1:20.742

4 1:20.193

5 1:19.702

6 1:19.864
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Lap Time

7 1:19.842

8 1:19.909

  John Dudman  

START

1

2 1:20.439

3 1:21.701

4 1:20.420

5 1:19.487

6 1:19.902

7 1:21.028

8 1:19.601

  Justin Sharp  

START

1

2 1:18.573

3 1:19.459

4 1:18.465

5 1:18.835

6 1:19.337

7 1:21.685

8 1:18.871

  Kate Mustill  

START

1

2 1:27.801

3 1:27.461

4 1:26.801

5 1:28.095

6 1:27.180

7 1:35.787

  Kayla Barrington  

START

1

2 1:16.999

3 1:16.125

4 1:14.819

5 1:14.324

6 1:14.198

7 1:14.247

8 1:14.729

Lap Time

  Lee Meek  

START

1

2 1:39.092

3 1:26.634

4 1:25.081

5 1:24.606

6 1:25.287

7 1:24.593

  Liam Delves  

START

1

2 1:18.198

3 1:16.827

4 1:15.976

5 1:15.610

6 1:15.999

7 1:15.874

8 1:16.070

  Liam Turberfield  

START

1

2 1:17.877

3 1:15.898

4 1:16.453

5 1:16.007

6 1:15.989

7 1:17.053

8 1:16.172

  Mike Mace  

START

1

2 1:17.253

3 1:16.924

4 1:15.365

5 1:15.964

6 1:15.953

7 1:15.435

8 1:16.764

Lap Time

  Patrick Evans  

START

1

2 1:23.320

3 1:22.432

4 1:21.552

5 1:22.549

6 1:21.734

7 1:21.083

8 1:23.119

  Paul Miles  

START

1

2 1:33.890

3 1:34.135

4 1:35.318

5 1:37.760

6 1:39.033

7 1:37.576

  Richard Foster-Hall  

START

1

2 1:24.002

3 1:23.760

4 1:22.639

5 1:22.843

6 1:22.376

7 1:21.613

8 1:22.193

  Richard Leonard  

START

1

2 1:22.845

3 1:22.505

4 1:22.907

5 1:22.818

6 1:21.842

7 1:20.898

8 1:21.993

  Russell Hynes  
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Lap Time

START

1

2 1:18.789

3 1:18.531

4 1:19.185

5 1:19.334

6 1:19.749

7 1:21.507

8 1:21.072

  Sean Montgomery  

START

1

2 1:14.488

3 1:14.167

4 1:14.332

5 1:15.512

6 1:15.380

7 1:15.736

8 1:14.215

  Stephen Kimmings  

START

1

2 1:18.718

3 1:20.215

4 1:18.406

5 1:18.676

6 1:19.363

7 1:19.296

8 1:18.075

  Tom Vear  

START

1

2 1:16.816

3 1:17.605

4 1:15.228

5 1:15.320

6 1:15.358

7 1:15.788

8 1:20.354
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32. 33. 34. 35. 36. 37. 38. 39.

Start

Lap 1 55 23 84 66 42 169 115 63 31 420 888 10 34 156 127 134 75 29 80 691 27 26 72 28 68 168 88 146 118 120 175 153 94 4 35 48 17 109 18

Lap 2 55 23 66 169 115 42 63 420 31 10 888 156 127 34 134 75 29 80 691 27 26 72 28 168 146 68 118 88 120 175 153 94 35 48 17 109 4 18

Lap 3 55 23 66 115 169 63 31 42 420 10 888 156 127 134 34 75 29 691 80 27 72 26 168 146 28 68 118 88 120 175 153 94 48 35 17 109 4 18

Lap 4 55 23 66 115 169 63 31 420 10 42 888 127 156 134 34 29 75 691 80 27 72 26 168 146 28 68 118 88 120 153 175 94 48 35 17 109 4 18

Lap 5 55 23 66 115 169 31 63 420 10 42 127 888 134 156 34 29 75 691 80 27 72 26 168 146 28 68 118 88 120 153 175 48 94 35 17 109 4 18

Lap 6 55 23 66 115 169 31 420 63 10 42 127 888 134 156 34 29 75 691 80 27 72 26 168 146 28 68 118 88 120 153 48 175 94 35 17 109 4 18

Lap 7 55 23 66 115 169 31 420 63 10 42 134 888 127 156 34 29 80 75 27 691 72 26 146 168 28 68 118 88 120 153 48 175 94 35 17 4 109 18

Lap 8 55 23 66 115 169 31 63 10 420 134 127 42 888 29 156 34 80 27 691 72 75 26 146 168 68 28 118 120 88 153 48 175 94 35
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 5555 Alex Baker 2323 Sean Montgomery 6666 Aaron Ridewood

 - 2 - 115115 Kayla Barrington 169169 James Welch 3131 James Griffiths

 - 3 - 6363 Mike Mace 1010 Dave Irons 420420 Tom Vear

 - 4 - 134134 Liam Delves 127127 Liam Turberfield 4242 James Hobson

 - 5 - 888888 Alex Jones 2929 Antony White 156156 Blake Shaw

 - 6 - 3434 David Cleave 8080 Stephen Kimmings 2727 Daniel Dawson

 - 7 - 691691 Justin Sharp 7272 Adam Grosch 7575 Russell Hynes

 - 8 - 2626 Carl Barron 146146 Dean Kennedy 168168 Gary Rodwell

 - 9 - 6868 Darren Wilson 2828 John Dudman 118118 Jim Coyle

 - 10 - 120120 James Buchanan 8888 Daren Savage 153153 David Greenwood

 - 11 - 4848 Ian Hellier 175175 Richard Leonard 9494 Patrick Evans

 - 12 - 3535 Richard Foster-Hall 1717 Gareth Williams 44 Lee Meek

 - 13 - 109109 Kate Mustill 1818 Paul Miles 8484 James Evans


